Under 17 Women

Time Team Legl
0:18:24.45 Barnsley AC 0:08:49.85
0:18:48.20  Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:09:10.75
0:19:31.80 Wakefield District H & AC 0:09:27.30
0:20:59.20 Harborough AC 0:10:11.10
0:21:04.20 Tonbridge AC 'B' 0:09:27.90
0:32:22.85 City Of Stoke AC 0:21:18.15
0:08:47.80 Manchester Harriers & AC 0:08:47.80
0:10:06.70 St Albans AC 'C' 0:10:06.70
0:10:10.65 Heanor Running Club 0:10:10.65
0:10:16.35 Bracknell AC 'B' 0:10:16.35
0:10:28.75  Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:10:28.75
0:10:33.85 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:10:33.85
0:10:37.55 Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:10:37.55
0:11:06.75 Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B' 0:11:06.75

Fastest Leg
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:40.65 C268 N Brown
2 0:08:41.30 A280 A Quirk
3 0:08:42.20 A285 L Jones
4 0:08:47.50 A277 J Keene
5 0:08:47.80 A313 B Barlow
6 0:08:49.85 A272 A Moore
7 0:08:51.35 A306 O Sykes
8 0:08:52.25 A278 Y Austridge
9 0:08:53.10 B268 L Pygott
10 0:08:53.75 A327 J Waine

(5

(18)
(29)
(45)
(30)
(62)
)

(43)
(44)
(47)
(51)
(59)
(57)
(60)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
A Moore 0:09:34.60 (5) T Hammond
M Grice 0:09:37.45 (14) S Burrows
I Elliott 0:10:04.50 (26) H Kitching
N Watson 0:10:48.10 (43) M Watson
A Ralph 0:11:36.30 (45) H Gordon
K Finney 0:11:04.70 (54) C Esegbona
B Barlow
J Merelie
M O'Hanlon
A Forrest
D Stringer
O Davey
J Smith
L Surtees

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Bracknell AC 'A’

Charnwood A C'A'

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Manchester Harriers & AC

Barnsley AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Saffron AC 'A'
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